TR 30K BSTEBRHME

i 24 [k

¥2|ARr| =8 1 = IRARAE | X &% | 231%%
1| 4/2 | wmx (BEER(3ALD) 4,725 -4,725

2 | 4/3 | wwEx (AASFRGASBEINTIENE), 23,742 28,467

3| 44| M LR (BAD) 38,600 -67,067

4 | /4| Mem FERHEAL) 38,000 -105,067

4/16 @g;f@% (4~6F 43) 420,000 314,933

5 | 4/16 | #wmr |HAR(4A5) 969| 313,964

6 | 4/18 | »¥mx |BRIN4A 57 IBEES) 4,859 309,105

7| 4/18| wEx =AY (H30.3R 4 6,802| 302,303

8 | 4/21| wum {7{;;::“?@; g;)_””\h/ 9,617| 292,686

9 | 5/1 | wmx |BEERUAS) 4,766 287,920

10 [ 5/8 | At |f&%H(4A5) 48,200 239,720
11| 5/8 | At (48 5) 38,000 201,720
12 | 5/9 | =wee (5 HFE(4A 5ERNR72855) 23,804 177,916
13| 5/9 | #m® |2t —HEHT M (H30.48 5) 3,819| 174,097
14 | 5/15 | =% |[H AR (5A45) 942| 173,155
15 |58 | wum [TX77 "D s SRR 12,381| 160,774
16 | 5/31 | ®#% |EIENR(BAZ) 4,761| 156,013
17| 6/5 | A [HRH(BASL) 41,400| 114,613
18| 6/5 | Atem [#5EH(BHA D), 38,000| 176,613
19| 6/6 | ®%mx |64 HFKE (5ASERMNT688E) 24,006| 52,607
20 | 6/13 | =mzr |t —#hT o REHG A S 1,962| 50,645
21 | 6/15 | =mmr [H A (6845 967| 49,678
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TRk SOFE BOBTEEIE HinE

o R4 i

2l ARn| =s 14 = IRAGAE | X H&%E | £3I8%
22 | 6/20 | wEx |BRN6A S REBN) | 4,239| 45,439
23 | 6/28 | wmER |7TALKE (6 A DBSKANT2858) 23,804 21,635
24 | 6/28 | ®mr |ARUR 3,240 18,395
25 | 7/4 | AR HERH6A L) 36,600| -18,205
26 | 7/4 | AtR HEH(6A D) | 38,000| -56,205
27 | 7/11| #wx |AC—I—ZB(TAL) 4,860| ~61,065
28 | 1/12| ww% |aU—#HV MR S) 4,782 -65,847

17 g%ﬁ%%(%g R2Y) 420,000 354,153
29 | 7/17 | wumR |(HAR(THAL) 418| 353,735
30 | 7/20 | wwER |BRTA S (REESN) 5,115/ 348,620
31 [7/21| wem [HEES AZLZ WY 26,688| 321,932
32 | 7/27 | #wER (8RR E (TAIBRNBBE) 24,936| 296,996
33 | 7/31| ¥mx |BEEAN(TAFERSD). 4,838| 292,158
34 | 8/4 | A [FREH(TAS) 41,400 250,758
35 | 8/4 | At [HEHH(7THZ) 58,000| 192,758
36 | 8/15 | wwmR (HRR (AL 943 191,815
37 | 8/20 | swFR |EIARBAL BEET) . 6,837| 184,978
38 | 8/23 | ®m% (AR —HEATVMHH(TAZ) 1,116/ 183,862
39 | 8/31| #wx |BEN(BATERD) 4,902| 178,960
40 | 9/3 | wwmx |9 A SRR (BALERNG6022) 22,963| 155,997
41| 9/5 | A |#5%(8A %) 36,200 119,797
42| 9/5 | atm |#&HH(BA D) 38,000 81,797
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2Z|ARn| == 1% = AR | G | 251 RS
43 | 9/18 | =mpr (AR (OB @) . 418 81,379
44 | 9/19 | =mx |EGEE} 250| 81,129
45 | 9/21 | wwmx [EKMNROB L (BREEN) 6,408 74,721
46 | 10/3 | ##mx |10 HFEE (9A TEKNIG5098) 27,970| 46,751
47 | 10/5 | M |#BH(OA 5) . 39,400 7,351
48 | 10/5 | A |#&#H(9A L) 38,000{ 30,649
49 (10/11| w3 | —HEHT M8 9A D) 2,029 -32,678

10/16 ?’ugﬁag =T 420,000 387,322
50 |10/17| s CEAR - 1,565| 385,757
51 [10/19| ¥wmx (BIR10A 57 (REES) - 5,205 380,552
52 [10/24| ®¥x (BFEMR(9AFERS) . 4,682| 375,870
53 |10/31| wwx |EFE{N(10AFERS) - 4,803| 371,067
B4 | 11/2 | At ekt (108 %) . 58,600 312,467
55,| 11/2 | Az |#8%H(10A %K) 38,000\ 274,467
56 | 11/8 | ¥#arx |1183 )& (10A 53 BRNRT9055) 24,168 250,299
57 |11/15| =sme | H AR (118 5) 1,415 248,884
58 |11/20| sxmx |EKMR1LA 5 (REES) 4,463| 244,421
59 |11/27| »wx /4]/‘/:7@;;%9‘:5“%&(7"7 16,849 227,572
60 [11/28| ¥ | —HEAT M (10A43) 27,623 199,949
61 |11/30| =%z |EIFFNR(11AFRS) 4,942 195,007
62 | 12/5 | smmx (128 HFRE (11 A HEXKM0525) 24,742 170,265
63 | 12/5 | A% |[F8EH(11B4) 35,000| 135,265
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| ma| =8 1 = INASHE | XHEH | Z5IRE
64 | 12/5 | At |#8%H(11A %) 38,000| 97,265
65 [12/17| wwmre | WA (127 5) 418| 96,847
66 | 1/5 | At (127 45) 30,000] 66,847
67 | 1/5 | At |#pH(12A %) 68,000  -1,153
68 | 1/9, | wwmx |17 R & (128 2 BRAB618E) 24,525| -25,678
69 | 1/9 | *BR ae—f . 210| -25,888

1/16 gg;f@%‘(lw ) 420,000 394,112
10 | 116 wum [f7HHI SETRRG AT 15,649| 378,463
71| 1/16 | =mx (=R —HY—2KH (LA R) 4,860 373,603
72| 1/17| s |aE—#AT MR (128 0) 1,087| 372,516
73 | 1/24 | wwrn ';ﬁ;])ﬁﬁHBO.l&HBl.lﬂ%(ﬁE% 10,203 362,313
74 | 1/24 | ®wx |2A KK (LA TEKIN192E) |, 23,812 338,501
75 | 1/24| wwx BRI (2AFERS) 4,781 333,720
76 | 1/31 | wx |EEROQAFERD) 4,726| 328,994
77| 2/5 | Am |fEBHAAS) 40,000 288,994
18| 2/5 | At (1A S) 38,000 250,994
19| 27 | wx ?ﬁ;"ﬁﬁg{l”& ) 1,307| 249,687
80 | 2/15 | =wmr [ AR (28 5) 468| 249,219
81 | 2/21 | »wax |BRR2A 5 (REES) 5,841 243,378
82 | 2/28 | ®wr |EEEM(2AFRLD) 4,730| = 238,648
83| 3/5 | rmm |#EH2AS) 35,000 203,648
84 | 3/5 | Aum |HEkH(2A457) 38,000{ 165,648
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22 ma| =H 1 = INASHE | XHAHE | E5IBR®
85| 3/6 | ¥wmx |3AHFE (27 NEX64487) 23,440| 142,208
86 | 3/15 | =mmr | H A (3H /) 968| 141,240
87 | 3/16 | =w% |EXE 2,050 139,190
88 | 3/20 | =wx |zvt—igb L rEH(2A 5 1,497 137,693
89 | 3/31| wu ;&;}%ﬁ;ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬂﬂﬁ 48,600 89,093
90 | 3/31 |mamss | FKE (H30. 4. 1~H31. 3. 31) 140,650| -51,557
| -51,557

51,557

~51,557

51,557

51,557

-51,557

51,557

51,557

-51,557

-51,557

/ S 1,680,000| 1,731,557 -51,557

TMEWRE 2FHER JLRHAEE AEHMEESINE c2MR CHMMERE TRHMAR SEEFR oBHR 10AH#R
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